BARB*WIRE™
Zociocodbooc
CHINA

*Arizona*
USA

Ordering Information

Name

ORDER FORM

Street Address

City

State

Zip

Phone

Email*

Check if AZ resident ____

Item Description
24 pc. Ensemble
16 pc. Place Set

8 pc. Serving Set
4 pc. Hostess Set
2 pc. Table Set

2 pc. Beverage Set

Item Price  Qty.

$995
$500
$495
$145
$200
$150

*Optional

Mail To:
Cowboy Exchange
P.O. Box 880

Willcox, AZ 86544

Line Total

Subtotal
Tax

Shipping & Handling

Total

Please make checks or Money Orders to:
COWBOY EXCHANGE

Note: Ensure that when you print this form to include the 10% shipping and handling.

Also, if an Arizona resident, add the tax at 7.1%.

THANK YOU!



