

ORDER FORM

Name Street Address			P.O. Box 880								
						State Che	ck if AZ resident				
						Zip					
						Phone					
Email*			. *Optional								
Item Description	Item Price	Qty.	Line Tot	al							
24 pc. Ensemble	\$995			_							
16 pc. Place Set	\$500										
8 pc. Serving Set	\$495										
4 pc. Hostess Set	\$145										
2 pc. Table Set	\$200										
2 pc. Beverage Set	\$150										
		Subtota	I								
		Tax	K								
	Shipping &	Handling	9								
	-	Tota	ıl								

Please make checks or Money Orders to: COWBOY EXCHANGE

Note: Ensure that when you print this form to include the 10% shipping and handling.

Also, if an Arizona resident, add the tax at 7.1%.

THANK YOU!